	'92 OCT 20 AM 10 08	7/7/92
52514	MEMORANDUM OF AGREEMENT AFFECTING REAL PROPERTY	Vol. ma 2 Page 24470
	그는 이야지 않는 물건물 방법을 물건을 만들고 있는 것이 같아. 이야기	
ATED AS OF:	8/17/92	
ETWEEN:	JAMES R. OTTOMAN	"OWNÉR"
		"PP&L"
ND:	PacifiCorp, dba Pacific Power & Light Company 920 SW 6th Ave., 460 PFFC Portland, Oregon 97204	
	of a home and land located at <u>20554</u> N.MILIN Rd(a <u>AMATH</u> County, Oregon (the "Property"). The pro- county of the service in the area in w	ddress), MAUN (city),
	of a home and land located at <u>20554 N. MALIN</u> Rd(a <u>AMATH</u> County, Oregon (the "Property"). The pro- coublic utility that provides electric service in the area in w	operty is more fully described on attached
Owner is the owner	of a home and land located at $\Delta (2537 In IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII$	which the Property is located
OKCOUL PP&L	s a public utility that provides car	10 1 1971, the terms and
Owner and PP&L : conditions of which as if completely set	are parties to an Energy Services and made part of this Memorandum are hereby incorporated and made part of this Memorandum to forth herein. Under the Energy Services Contract, PP&L p to energy efficient. The Energy Services Contract provides in the energy efficient. The Energy Services Contract provides in the energy efficient.	rovides conservation assistance to inter- n part for Owner, or other persons who
The sole purpose Property or any in may stop providir	of this Memorandum of Agreement is to give notice to any re- nterest in the Property (1) that Owner is a party to the Energy ng electricity to the Property, if Owner, or other persons own res Contract payments as scheduled. Neither the Energy Ser	gy Services Contract, and (2) that I was a gy Services Contract nor this Memorandum of vices Contract nor this Memorandum of
		hefit of PP&L and its successors under the Energy Service charge obligations,
Owner's interest	in the Property more information conce	rning the Energy of
PP&L will provi if asked in writi	of the Energy Services Contract binds binds and is for the bet in the Energy Services Contract and binds and is for the bet ide to anyone acquiring the Property more information conce ing. Address all such inquiries to:	
	Pacific Power & Light Company ATTN: Administrative Services	
	ATTN: Additional Action	nust be signed by such owner
	Portiand, Or	of the Property, must be erg
All such inqui	920 SW 6th Ave., 460 PFFC Portland, OR 97204 ries must include the name of the owner and street address of horize release of the information to the person making the re-	quest.
and must aut	N D Attes	
	OWNER: Jam to Moment	
n a gefore de servi		
	PP&L: Cindy Davis	
	Product Mar. +Light Co.	
	Prafic -000	
		STATE OF OREGON)) ss.
STATE OF	FOREGON)) ss.	County of MULTAMANAT
County of	Klomate	This instrument was acknowledged before me on 25 th DAY AUGU ST
	a was acknowledged	before me on 20 PAULS
before me	is instrument was activity of on <u>19th day & august</u> Kay Neumery Of	as REPRESENTET Company, an
19 <u>9</u> 2 by	Kay neurney	as <u>REPRESENTER Light</u> Company, an Pacific Power & Light Company, an assumed business name of PacifiCorp,
		assumed business name of a an Oregon corporation.
n an		
		1 1 7 1
		Min K/min
		Notary Public for Oregon
Kan	Rublic for Oregon Rublic for Oregon	My commission expires: 24.5.
Notary	Rublic for Oregon) nmission expires: <u>20,</u> 20, 196	·····································
My con		[SEAL]
	APPICIAL CFAL	
	AL] OFFICIAL SEAL KAY NEUMEVER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014782 COMMISSION NO. 014782	
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1996	
J		
,5°		



Page 2 of 2

EXHIBIT A

(Legal Description)

James & Ottoman

Twp 41 Rng 12 Block Sec 3

Tract Por NE 1/4 SW 1/4 58.2 A

KIAMATTI CONNTY, OKEBON

20554 N. MALIN RO MALIN, OR

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

music list menuet of	(ne vij vijvvij vij vijvvij vij _vij _
Filed for record at request of	o'clockAM., and duly recorded in VolM92,
of A.D., 19 M	on Page24470
ої <u> </u>	Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk
FEE \$15.00	By Dauline Mullendare